
Dart Club Senigallia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggieri Pietro (12/157) 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3

Ubertini Gianluca (12/215) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5

Bacchiocchi Andrea (12/124) 2 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 6 3 2 1 1 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0

Sabatino Federico (12/171) 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Mandolini Massimo (12/129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5

Cerbone Giuseppe (12/158) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 0 0 0

Bugari Nicolò (12/155) 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Tuveri Gianluca (12/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggieri Pietro 12/157 48 51 1,06

Ubertini Gianluca 12/215 28 43 1,54

Bacchiocchi Andrea 12/124 34 35 1,03

Sabatino Federico 12/171 16 29 1,81

Mandolini Massimo 12/129 13 17 1,31

Cerbone Giuseppe 12/158 20 14 0,70

Bugari Nicolò 12/155 25 14 0,56

Tuveri Gianluca 12/125 8 7 0,88

D.C. Amici Del Borgo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pietrucci Alessandro (12/183) 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 2

Pacenti Diego (12/149) 2 2 4 10 2 0 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 12 3 6 4 7

Pietrucci Marco (12/152) 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 1

Priori Lorenzo (12/186) 2 5 4 1 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 0 0

Piersigilli Diego (12/153) 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 0

Molinari Giulio (12/185) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 7 1 3 0 0

Gherardi Stefano (12/184) 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Piersigilli Andrea (12/187) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietrucci Alessandro 12/183 36 83 2,31

Pacenti Diego 12/149 43 81 1,88

Pietrucci Marco 12/152 24 28 1,17

Priori Lorenzo 12/186 24 23 0,96

Piersigilli Diego 12/153 26 19 0,73

Molinari Giulio 12/185 19 17 0,89

Gherardi Stefano 12/184 18 14 0,78

Piersigilli Andrea 12/187 2 6 3,00

Baldini Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Camilloni Alessandro (12/064) 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 3 4 7 4 8 3 0 4 6 4 8

Landi Daniele (12/066) 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 10

Pianelli Tommaso (12/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 3 1 4 10 4 11 4 1 4 6 4 10

Cavalletti Marco (12/062) 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 6 1 0 4 8 2 0 4 5 1 0 0 0

Camilloni Matteo (12/065) 4 3 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 6 2 3

Mancini Letizia (12/222) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Camilloni Alessandro 12/064 47 81 1,72

Landi Daniele 12/066 46 72 1,57

Pianelli Tommaso 12/068 35 57 1,63

Cavalletti Marco 12/062 30 38 1,27

Camilloni Matteo 12/065 25 37 1,48

Mancini Letizia 12/222 9 7 0,78

Warriors

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Paoletti Luca (12/079) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 8 2 5 2 6 4 10 4 11

Emiliani Giorgio (12/081) 4 8 4 5 4 9 2 1 4 10 4 10 2 6 4 4 2 1 4 12 2 5 4 11

Gambini Morris (12/076) 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 11 0 0

Sabbatini Luca (12/078) 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 8 2 4 4 8

Stura Jerry (12/075) 4 8 2 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 5 4 8 4 3 2 2 4 8 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paoletti Luca 12/079 40 98 2,45

Emiliani Giorgio 12/081 40 82 2,05

Gambini Morris 12/076 36 69 1,92

Sabbatini Luca 12/078 38 69 1,82

Stura Jerry 12/075 38 60 1,58


